附件3
柳州市2020年11至12月专项行动“以工代训”职工花名册
申请企业（盖章）：                 填报时间：2020年  月  日
	序号
	姓  名
	性别
	身份证号
	岗位名称
	入职时间
	联系电话

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]
